 489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
Email: info@plumberschoice.com.au  •  Ph: (03) 9720 8274
M
AY  –  J U N
E
ED IT ION
169• •
How good it would be
if the 'new normal'
in plumbing was
HOW TO ORDER
Online - 24 hours
Email - 24 hours
Phone - Business Hours
(03) 9720 8274
Our knowledgeable staff will take your order.
At our Trade Outlets
Monday - Friday
489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
4/200 Woodpark Road, Smithfield, NSW 2164
Personal Sales Rep
Your personal Sales Representative is able to tailor
our service to suit your needs.
Shop  Trade Only from the palm of your hand!
LUKE BOLTON - DIRECTOR, PLUMBERS CHOICE
Luke's Editorial
HOW GOOD WOULD IT BE IF THE
'NEW NORMAL' IN PLUMBING
WAS TRADE ONLY?
Imagine a world where you needed to be a plumber to buy plumbing
supplies. There would be significantly fewer jobs that did not
comply with our current standards. This would mean safer gas
installations, safer drinking water and safer sanitation. Our creeks
and waterways would be cleaner as there would be less illegal
trade waste and sewage entering these systems.
A plumbing licence would be an asset worth having. Plumbing
businesses would be more profitable and would be able to pay their
staff higher wages.
Thanks to the support of plumbers, Plumbers Choice is the fastest
growing plumbing supplies in Australia. Our goal is to change the
way plumbing supplies are sold in Australia to a Trade Only industry.
Maybe one day we will not need to imagine a Trade Only industry?
SPECIAL
TEMPERING
VALVES
$44.00
INC. GST
ONLY
$66.00
INC. GST
ONLY
YELLOW CAP 15mm
• Suitable for storage hot water systems
• Insulation included
• 2 year warranty
• Conforms AS4032.2 LIC No. 20137
Code: 6810
ORANGE CAP 15mm
• Suitable for solar and instantaneous hot water systems
• Insulation included
• High performance
• 2 year warranty
• Conforms AS4032.2 LIC No. 20137
Code: 6811
Valid until 30th June 2021
Same day delivery for Sydney and Melbourne Metro 3
PLUMTEST
MANOMETER TEST TEE
• �Used in conjunction with standard manometers
to pressure test gas fitting lines
• �Italian made ball valves
PLUMTEST
HAND BELLOWS
WITH BRASS VALVE
• �Used to inflate gas lines
• �Complete with brass check valve